DS890 (v1.6) December 16, 2014 www.xilinx.com
Product Specification 1
© Copyright 2013–2014 Xilinx, Inc. Xilinx, the Xilinx logo, Artix, ISE, Kintex, Spartan, UltraScale, Virtex, Vivado, Zynq, and other designated brands included herein are
trademarks of Xilinx in the United States and other countries. PCI, PCIe, and PCI Express are trademarks of PCI-SIG and are used under license. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners.
General Description
Xilinx® UltraScale™ architecture comprises two high-performance FPGA families that address a vast
spectrum of system requirements with a focus on lowering total power consumption through numerous

flip-chip process. Decoupling capacitors are mounted on the package substrate to optimize signal
integrity under simultaneous switching of outputs (SSO) conditions.
Ordering Information
Table 7 shows the speed and temperature grades available in the different device families.
The ordering information, shown in Figure 3, applies to all packages. Refer to the Package Marking section
of UG575, UltraScale Architecture Packaging and Pinouts User Guide for a more detailed explanation of the
device markings.
Table  7: Speed Grade and Temperature Grade
Device Family Devices
Speed Grade and Temperature Grade
Commercial (C)
0°C to +85°C
Extended (E)
0°C to +100°C
Industrial (I)
-40°C to +100°C
Kintex UltraScale All -1 -3, -2 -2, -1, -1L
Virtex UltraScale All -1 -3, -2 -2, -1, -1L
X-Ref Target - Figure 3
Figure 3: Ordering Information
XCExample:
Xilinx Commercial
040
Logic Cell Count in 10K Units
KU: Kintex UltraScale
VU: Virtex UltraScale
Speed Grade:
-1: Slowest
-L1: Low Power
-2: Mid
-3: Fastest
Temperature Grade
  C = Commercial (Tj = 0°C to +85°C)
  E = Extended (Tj = 0°C to +100°C)
  I = Industrial (Tj = –40°C to +100°C)
V: RoHS 6/6
G: RoHS 6/6 with exemption 15
F: Lid
L: Lid SSI
B: Lidless
Package Designator and Pin Count
(Footprint Identifier)
Flip Chip
DS890_03_110614
1) -L1 is the ordering code for the low power -1L speed grade.
2) See UG575: UltraScale Architecture Packaging and Pinouts User Guide for more information.
3) For more information on RoHS, go to: www.xilinx.com/pbfree.
KU -1 V A1156 CF F
UltraScale Architecture and Product Overview
DS890 (v1.6) December 16, 2014 www.xilinx.com
Product Specification 16
Revision History